
USMX/ILA Training Products Order Form (page 1 of 3)

Order Submitted by:
Name:
Ship to Address:

Order Approved:

Association:

Phone:
Email:

Powered Industrial Truck Series

USMX Member (circle one): YES

ILA Local:

EMAIL ORDERS TO: KPEREZ@USMX.COM
QUESTIONS? CALL: 732-404-2966

Shipping/Handling**
Subtotal
Sales tax*
Total

* If you are tax-exempt, please include your tax-exempt certificate.
** Shipping/Handling will be calculated by Coastal.
All orders are subject to a $20.00 order fee.

Product Code
USMX01-VHS-ENG-0000
USMX01-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX01-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX01- STW-ENG-0000
USMX01-IGD-ENG-0000
USMX02-VHS-ENG-0000
USMX02-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX02-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX02-NDO-ENG-0000
USMX02- STW-ENG-0000
USMX02-IGD-ENG-0000

Description
PIT Awareness Video
PIT Awareness DVD
PIT Awareness Powerpoint
PIT Awareness Student Workbook
PIT Awareness Trainer's Guide
Yard Tractors Video
Yard Tractors DVD
Yard Tractors Powerpoint
Yard Tractors CD-ROM
Yard Tractors Student Workbook
Yard Tractors Trainer's Guide

USMX03-VHS-ENG-0000
USMX03-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX03-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX03-NDO-ENG-0000
USMX03- STW-ENG-0000
USMX03-IGD-ENG-0000
USMX04-VHS-ENG-0000
USMX04-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX04-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX04-NDO-ENG-0000
USMX04- STW-ENG-0000
USMX04-IGD-ENG-0000
USMX05-VHS-ENG-0000
USMX05-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX05-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX05-NDO-ENG-0000
USMX05- STW-ENG-0000
USMX05-IGD-ENG-0000
USMX06-VHS-ENG-0000
USMX06-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX06-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX06-NDO-ENG-0000
USMX06- STW-ENG-0000
USMX06-IGD-ENG-0000

Container Handlers Video
Container Handlers DVD
Container Handlers Powerpoint
Container Handlers CD-ROM
Container Handlers Student Workbook
Container Handlers Trainer's Guide
Straddle Carriers Video
Straddle Carriers DVD
Straddle Carriers Powerpoint
Straddle Carriers CD-ROM
Straddle Carriers Student Workbook
Straddle Carriers Trainer's Guide
Forklifts Part 1 Video
Forklifts Part 1 DVD
Forklifts Part 1 Powerpoint
Forklifts Part 1 CD-ROM
Forklifts Part 1 Student Workbook
Forklifts Part 1 Trainer's Guide
Forklifts Part 2 Video
Forklifts Part 2 DVD
Forklifts Part 2 Powerpoint
Forklifts Part 2 CD-ROM
Forklifts Part 2 Student Workbook
Forklifts Part 2 Trainer's Guide

Unit Price
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$ 2.50
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$ 2.50
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$ 2.50
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$ 2.50
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$ 2.50
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$ 2.50
$15.00

Extended Price



USMX/ILA Training Products Order Form (page 2 of 3) Submitted by:

Cert/Re-Cert Training Program Series

Product Code Description

Welcome to the Marine Cargo Handling Industry

USMX07-VHS-ENG-0000
USMX07-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX07-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX07- STW-ENG-0000
USMX07-IGD-ENG-0000

Orientation Video
Orientation DVD
Orientation Powerpoint
Orientation Student Workbook
Orientation Trainer's Guide

Rubber Tired Gantry Crane Training

USMX08-VHS-ENG- 1000 and
USMX08-VHS-ENG-2000
USMX08-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX08-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX08-NDO-ENG-0000
USMX08- STW-ENG-0000
USMX08-IGD-ENG-0000

RTG Cranes Videos (Parts 1 & 2)*
RTG Cranes DVD
RTG Cranes Powerpoint
RTG Cranes CD-ROM
RTG Cranes Student Workbook
RTG Cranes Trainer's Guide

*Parts 1 and 2 cannot be sold separately

Shoreside Container Gantry Crane Training

USMX09-VHS-ENG- 1000,
USMX09-VHS-ENG-2000,
USMX09-VHS-ENG-3000
USMX09-DVD-ENG-0000
USMX09-PWP-ENG-0000
USMX09-NDO-ENG-0000
USMX09- STW-ENG-0000
USMX09-IGD-ENG-0000

SSG Cranes Videos (Parts 1, 2, & 3)**
SSG Cranes DVD
SSG Cranes Powerpoint
SSG Cranes CD-ROM
SSG Cranes Student Workbook
SSG Cranes Trainer's Guide

**Parts 1, 2, and 3 cannot be sold separately

Unit Price Extended Price

$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$ 5.oo
$15.00

$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$50.00
$10.00
$30.00

$45.00
$75.00
$60.00
$75.00
$15.00
$45.00
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Product Code Description Q ty Unit Price Extended Price

N E  W  S E R I E S
Focus on Safe ty :  Be a  STAR!
Introduction to Safe Longshore Maintenance & Repair Operations

USMX 11-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX 11-DVD-ENG-0000

M&R Operations Student Guide
M&R Operations DVD

USMX12-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX12-DVD-ENG-0000

Personal Safety Student Guide
Personal Safety DVD

USMX 13-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX 13-DVD-ENG-0000

Workplace Safety Student Guide
Workplace Safety DVD

USMX 14-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX14-DVD-ENG-0000

Burning and Welding Student Guide
Burning and Welding DVD

USMX15-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX15-DVD-ENG-0000

Powered Hand Tools Student Guide
Powered Hand Tools DVD

USMX 16-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX 16-DVD-ENG-0000

Multi-Piece Rim Work Student Guide
Multi-Piece Rim Work DVD

USMX 17-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX 17-DVD-ENG-0000

Communication Student Guide
Communication DVD

USMX 18-HBK-ENG-0000

USMX 18-DVD-ENG-0000

M&R Straddle Carriers and RTG
Cranes Student Guide

M&R Straddle Carriers and RTG
Cranes DVD

USMX 19-HBK-ENG-0000
USMX 19-DVD-ENG-0000

M&R Cranes Student Guide
M&R Cranes DVD

USMX20-HBK-ENG-0000

USMX20-DVD-ENG-0000

Performing Facility Maintenance
Student Guide

Performing Facility Maintenance DVD

USMX21-HBK-ENG-0000

USMX21-DVD-ENG-0000

Preventing Incidents in the
Workplace Student Guide

Preventing Incidents in the
Workplace DVD

$1.25
$25.00

$ 1.25
$25.00

$1.25
$25.00

$ 1.25
$25.00

$ 1.25
$25.00

$1.25
$25.00

$ 1.25
$25.00

$1.25

$25.00

$ 1.25
$25.00

$1.25
$25.00

$1.25

$25.00

By placing an order for these materials, you agree to be bound by the copyright protections afforded these materials. You agree not to reproduce them or provide them to
unauthorized individuals or entities.

REV 6-21-13



W n r k i n ~  S a f e l y  A r m m d  R a i l c a r s  O n  T h e  Wa t e r F r n n t !  E v e r y  C h o i c e  C m m t s
Teaches sa~ work practices for rail operations and reviews ~ecautions and procedures necessa~ when
working around t ra ins¸  MRT006 ~eludes 10 employee handboo~
Purchase $495 /  USMX pr ice $250

Personal Protective Equipment OnTheWaterfront: Every Choice Counts
Emphasizes the imporiance of using PPE correctly, identifies commonly used PPE and describes when
and how to wear it When and how to wear special-use equipment is also covered MRT000
Ineludeg 10 employee handbooks
Purchase $495 / USMX price $250

W n r k i n ~  A r m l n d  H a z a r d o n s  M a t e r i a l s  O n  T h e  Wa t e r F r n n t :  F i n e r y  C h n i e e  C o u n t s
Demonstrates how to correct ly  ident i~ haza~ous mater ia ls  on the water f ront  through plata 's ,  labels,
MSDS and other documentation, employer and employee responsibil i t ies and appropriate employee
react ion '  m the event  of  a HAZMAT re lease MRT001 lne/udes 10 employee handboo~
Purchase $495 /  USMX pr ice $250

P r e v e n t i n ~  D r u ~  &  A l c o h o l  A h u s e  O n  T h e  Wa t e r f r n n t !  F ~ e r y  C h o i c e  C o u n t s
Discusses the imporiance of working unimpaired on the waterfront, the consequences of~ug and
alcohol impairment, resources available for workers in need of help, and how to respond if you think
someone is working impaired¸ USMXI 0 lne/udes 10 employee handboo/~
Purchase  $495  /  USMX p r i ce  $250

Workin~ Around Vehicles Safely OnTheWaterfront: Every Choice Counts
In this pl ogn anl high-nsk areas in the temdnal are identified find the pl ecaulions pedesnians should take
are described MRT003 Inelndes 10 emp/oyae handbooks
Purchase $495 / USMX price S250

Safe Drivin~ On The Water front: Every Choice Counts
]lds program covers del~nsive dnving tips, pl ecautions to lbllow when
using a vehicle around heavy equipment, and the importance of lhllowing the terminal traffic
patiem rules MRT004 Inclndes 10 employee handbooks
Purchase $495 / USMX price S250



Ready To Work On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts
Overall fitness is an important ingredient in working injury free. Uncover ways to stay fit, identifies
examples of common workplace-related injuries and describes how to prevent back injuries through
using proper posture and lifting techniques. MRT005 Includes 10 employee handbooks.
Purchase $495 / USMX price $250

Sivnalinv On TheWaterfront: Every Choice Counts
Covers communication between signalmen, groundmen, slingers, gangwaymen and crane operators.
Be sure your workers know how to communicate effectively to stay safe. MRT007
Includes 10 employee handbooks.
Purchase $495 / USMX price $250

Port Security: We're Countinv on You
Assists your organization in complying with the training requirements of 33 CFR Part 105, including
MARSEC levels, facility security plans, access control, handling cargo and incident response. EME033
Purchase $495 / USMX price $250 Employee workbook $4.95

Port Security forVisitors;Vendors and Contractors
This cutting-edge training program on marine security focuses on the security measures established by
the Maritime Transportation Act. EME035 Includes 10 employee handbooks.
Purchase $495 / USMX price $250

Enjoy special USMX member-pricing on handbooks and
order extra for all your employees.

Ouant i t v Revular  pr ice
l0 - 40 $1.95 each $1.66 each
50 - 90 $1.45 each $1.23 each
100 - 490 $1.30 each $1.10 each
500 - 990 $1.10 each $.93 each
1000 - 4990 $.95 each $.87 each
5000 + $.90 each $.76 each

USMX-Member  o r i ce

CALL 800-767-7703, EMAIL SALES@COASTALoCOM OR VISIT WWWoCOASTALoCOM

SAFETY r--."r- ENVIRONMENTAL
www.coastal.com

Training The Global Workforce



USMX - ILA Training Products Order Form
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Order Submitted by:

Name:

Ship to Address:

Phone:

Email:

Order Approved:

Association:

USMX Member (check one):

ILA Local:

Shipping/Handling**

Subtotal

Sales Tax*

Total

*If you are tax-exempt, please include your tax-exempt certificate.
**Shipping/Handling will be calculated by Coastal.
All orders are subject to a $20.00 order fee.

Maritime Safety Training Series - DVDs

DVD
Product Code Description

Regular/USMX Price
Per Unit Extended Price

MRT000

MRT001

MRT003

MRT004

MRT005

MRT006

MRT007

EME033

EME035

USMX10

Personal Protective Equipment On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Working Around Hazardous Materials On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Working Around Vehicles Safely On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Safe Driving On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Ready To Work On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Working Safely Around Railcars On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Signaling On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Port Security: We're Counting on You

Port Security for Visitors, Vendors and Contractors

Preventing Drug & Alcohol Abuse On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250

$495/$250



Maritime Safety Training Series- Handbooks
Handbook

Product Code Description Qty Extended Price

MRTOO0-HBK

MRTOO1-HBK

MRTOO3-HBK

MRTOO4-HBK

MRTOO5-HBK

MRTOO6-HBK

MRTOO7-HBK

USMXI~HBK

EMEO35-HBK

Personal Protective Equipment On The WaterfTont: Every Choi~ Counts

Working Around Hazardous Matedals On The Waterfront: Every Choi~ Counts

Working Around Vehicles Safely On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Safe Driving On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Ready To Work On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Working Safely Around Railcars On The Waterfront: Every Choi~ Counts

Signaling On The Waterfront: Every Choi~ Counts

Preventing Drug & Alcohol Abuse On The Water'Tont: Every Choi~ Counts

Port Security For Visitors, Vendors And Contractors

Marit ime Safety Training Series-Workbooks

Workbook
Product Code Description

Regular/USMX Price
Per Unit Extended Price

EME033-WBK Port SeCurity: We're Counting on You $9.95/$4 95

10-40
50-90

100-490
500-990

1000-4990
5000 +

Regular/USMX Price

$1.95 each/$1 66 each
$1.45 each/S1 23 each
$130 each/S1 10 each
$1.10 each/$93 each

$95 each/$ 87 each
$ 90 each/$ 76 each

Please  fax  o rde r  fo rm to  757-306-2546

For  more  I r l  fo rmat ion:
Rebecca Davis . . . . . . . . . . . . . 800 -767-7703 ,  ex t .  4336

*E~.g~: Handbooks ate sold in packs of 10

By p~cing an ccctet for these met~lats ~ yc~ agr~ to be bOUnd by fbe copyrighf protecf/ons afforded fbese ma~s YOU egt~e ~ot fo zep~duce ~hem or provide thorn b3 unauthorized Ir, d;viduels or ~fl~es
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