### **USMX/ILA Training Products Order Form (page 1 of 3)**

USMX/ILA Training Products Order Form (page 1 of 3)		EMAIL ORDERS TO: KPEREZ@USMX.COM	
		QUESTIONS? CALL: 732-404-2966	
Order Submitted by:	Order Approved:	Shipping/Handling**	
Name:		Subtotal	
Ship to Address:	Association:	Sales tax*	
		Total	
	USMX Member (circle one): YES NO	* If you are tax-exempt, please include your tax-exempt certificate.	
Phone:		** Shipping/Handling will be calculated by Coastal.	
Email:	ILA Local:	All orders are subject to a \$20.00 order fee.	

### **Powered Industrial Truck Series**

Powered industrial Truc	<u>k Series</u>			
<b>Product Code</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended Price</b>
USMX01-VHS-ENG-0000	PIT Awareness Video		\$15.00	
USMX01-DVD-ENG-0000	PIT Awareness DVD		\$25.00	
USMX01-PWP-ENG-0000	PIT Awareness Powerpoint		\$20.00	
USMX01-STW-ENG-0000	PIT Awareness Student Workbook		\$ 2.50	
USMX01-IGD-ENG-0000	PIT Awareness Trainer's Guide		\$15.00	
USMX02-VHS-ENG-0000	Yard Tractors Video		\$15.00	
USMX02-DVD-ENG-0000	Yard Tractors DVD		\$25.00	
USMX02-PWP-ENG-0000	Yard Tractors Powerpoint		\$20.00	
USMX02-NDO-ENG-0000	Yard Tractors CD-ROM		\$25.00	
USMX02-STW-ENG-0000	Yard Tractors Student Workbook		\$ 2.50	
USMX02-IGD-ENG-0000	Yard Tractors Trainer's Guide		\$15.00	
USMX03-VHS-ENG-0000	Container Handlers Video		\$15.00	
USMX03-DVD-ENG-0000	Container Handlers DVD		\$25.00	
USMX03-PWP-ENG-0000	Container Handlers Powerpoint		\$20.00	
USMX03-NDO-ENG-0000	Container Handlers CD-ROM		\$25.00	
USMX03-STW-ENG-0000	Container Handlers Student Workbook		\$ 2.50	
USMX03-IGD-ENG-0000	Container Handlers Trainer's Guide		\$15.00	
USMX04-VHS-ENG-0000	Straddle Carriers Video		\$15.00	
USMX04-DVD-ENG-0000	Straddle Carriers DVD		\$25.00	
USMX04-PWP-ENG-0000	Straddle Carriers Powerpoint		\$20.00	
USMX04-NDO-ENG-0000	Straddle Carriers CD-ROM		\$25.00	
USMX04-STW-ENG-0000	Straddle Carriers Student Workbook		\$ 2.50	
USMX04-IGD-ENG-0000	Straddle Carriers Trainer's Guide		\$15.00	
USMX05-VHS-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 1 Video		\$15.00	
USMX05-DVD-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 1 DVD		\$25.00	
USMX05-PWP-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 1 Powerpoint		\$20.00	
USMX05-NDO-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 1 CD-ROM		\$25.00	
USMX05-STW-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 1 Student Workbook		\$ 2.50	
USMX05-IGD-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 1 Trainer's Guide		\$15.00	
USMX06-VHS-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 2 Video		\$15.00	
USMX06-DVD-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 2 DVD		\$25.00	
USMX06-PWP-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 2 Powerpoint		\$20.00	
USMX06-NDO-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 2 CD-ROM			
USMX06-STW-ENG-0000	Forklifts Part 2 Student Workbook			
USMX06-IGD-ENG-0000				
SMX06-STW-ENG-0000			\$25.00 \$ 2.50 \$15.00	

**PLEASE NOTE:** By placing an order for these materials, you agree to be bound by the copyright protections afforded these materials. You agree not to reproduce them or provide them to unauthorized individuals or entities.

### **Cert/Re-Cert Training Program Series**

<b>Product Code</b>	<b>Description</b>	<u>Qty</u>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended Price</b>
Welcome to the Marine Ca	rgo Handling Industry			
USMX07-VHS-ENG-0000 USMX07-DVD-ENG-0000 USMX07-PWP-ENG-0000 USMX07-STW-ENG-0000 USMX07-IGD-ENG-0000	Orientation Video Orientation DVD Orientation Powerpoint Orientation Student Workbook Orientation Trainer's Guide		\$15.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$ 5.00 \$15.00	
Rubber Tired Gantry Cran	e Training			
USMX08-VHS-ENG-1000 and USMX08-VHS-ENG-2000 USMX08-DVD-ENG-0000 USMX08-PWP-ENG-0000 USMX08-NDO-ENG-0000 USMX08-STW-ENG-0000 USMX08-IGD-ENG-0000 *Parts 1 and 2 cannot be sold separat	RTG Cranes Videos (Parts 1 & 2)* RTG Cranes DVD RTG Cranes Powerpoint RTG Cranes CD-ROM RTG Cranes Student Workbook RTG Cranes Trainer's Guide		\$30.00 \$50.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$30.00	
Shoreside Container Gantr	y Crane Training			
USMX09-VHS-ENG-1000, USMX09-VHS-ENG-2000, and USMX09-VHS-ENG-3000 USMX09-DVD-ENG-0000 USMX09-PWP-ENG-0000 USMX09-NDO-ENG-0000 USMX09-STW-ENG-0000 USMX09-IGD-ENG-0000	SSG Cranes Videos (Parts 1, 2, & 3)** SSG Cranes DVD SSG Cranes Powerpoint SSG Cranes CD-ROM SSG Cranes Student Workbook SSG Cranes Trainer's Guide		\$45.00 \$75.00 \$60.00 \$75.00 \$15.00 \$45.00	

<sup>\*\*</sup>Parts 1, 2, and 3 cannot be sold separately

# R

**PLEASE NOTE:** By placing an order for these materials, you agree to be bound by the copyright protections afforded these materials. You agree not to reproduce them or provide them to unauthorized individuals or entities.

### **USMX/ILA Training Products Order Form (page 3 of 3)**

Submitted by:

<b>Product Code</b>	<b>Description</b>	<u>Qty</u>	<b>Unit Price</b>	Extended Price
<u>NEW SERIES</u> Focus on Safety: Be a STA Introduction to Safe Long	4R! shore Maintenance & Repair Operati	ions		
USMX11-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX11-DVD-ENG-0000	M&R Operations Student Guide M&R Operations DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX12-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX12-DVD-ENG-0000	Personal Safety Student Guide Personal Safety DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX13-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX13-DVD-ENG-0000	Workplace Safety Student Guide Workplace Safety DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX14-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX14-DVD-ENG-0000	Burning and Welding Student Guide Burning and Welding DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX15-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX15-DVD-ENG-0000	Powered Hand Tools Student Guide Powered Hand Tools DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX16-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX16-DVD-ENG-0000	Multi-Piece Rim Work Student Guide Multi-Piece Rim Work DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX17-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX17-DVD-ENG-0000	Communication Student Guide Communication DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX18-HBK-ENG-0000	M&R Straddle Carriers and RTG Cranes Student Guide		\$ 1.25	
USMX18-DVD-ENG-0000	M&R Straddle Carriers and RTG Cranes DVD		\$25.00	
USMX19-HBK-ENG-0000 USMX19-DVD-ENG-0000	M&R Cranes Student Guide M&R Cranes DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	
USMX20-HBK-ENG-0000	Performing Facility Maintenance Student Guide		\$ 1.25	
USMX20-DVD-ENG-0000 USMX21-HBK-ENG-0000	Performing Facility Maintenance DVD  Preventing Incidents in the		\$25.00	
USMX21-DVD-ENG-0000	Workplace Student Guide Preventing Incidents in the Workplace DVD		\$ 1.25 \$25.00	

By placing an order for these materials, you agree to be bound by the copyright protections afforded these materials. You agree not to reproduce them or provide them to unauthorized individuals or entities.



# Now available from Coastal Maritime Safety Training Programs

# Special pricing for USMX members!

### Working Safely Around Railcars On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Teaches safe work practices for rail operations and reviews precautions and procedures necessary when working around trains. MRT006 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Personal Protective Equipment On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Emphasizes the importance of using PPE correctly, identifies commonly used PPE and describes when and how to wear it. When and how to wear special-use equipment is also covered. MRT000 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Working Around Hazardous Materials On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Demonstrates how to correctly identify hazardous materials on the waterfront through placards, labels, MSDS and other documentation, employer and employee responsibilities and appropriate employee reaction in the event of a HAZMAT release. MRT001 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Preventing Drug & Alcohol Abuse On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Discusses the importance of working unimpaired on the waterfront, the consequences of drug and alcohol impairment, resources available for workers in need of help, and how to respond if you think someone is working impaired. USMX10 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Working Around Vehicles Safely On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

In this program high-risk areas in the terminal are identified and the precautions pedestrians should take are described. MRT003 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Safe Driving On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

This program covers defensive driving tips, precautions to follow when using a vehicle around heavy equipment, and the importance of following the terminal traffic pattern rules. MRT004 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Ready To Work On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Overall fitness is an important ingredient in working injury free. Uncover ways to stay fit, identifies examples of common workplace-related injuries and describes how to prevent back injuries through using proper posture and lifting techniques. MRT005 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Signaling On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts

Covers communication between signalmen, groundmen, slingers, gangwaymen and crane operators. Be sure your workers know how to communicate effectively to stay safe. MRT007 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

### Port Security: We're Counting on You

Assists your organization in complying with the training requirements of 33 CFR Part 105, including MARSEC levels, facility security plans, access control, handling cargo and incident response. EME033 Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250 Employee workbook \$4.95

### Port Security for Visitors, Vendors and Contractors

This cutting-edge training program on marine security focuses on the security measures established by the Maritime Transportation Act. EME035 *Includes 10 employee handbooks*.

Purchase \$495 / USMX price \$250

# Enjoy special USMX member-pricing on handbooks and order extra for all your employees.

<b>Quantity</b>	Regular price	<u>USMX-Member price</u>
10 - 40	\$1.95 each	\$1.66 each
50 - 90	\$1.45 each	\$1.23 each
100 - 490	\$1.30 each	\$1.10 each
500 - 990	\$1.10 each	\$.93 each
1000 - 4990	\$.95 each	\$.87 each
5000 +	\$.90 each	\$.76 each

Call 800-767-7703, Email Sales@coastal.com or visit www.coastal.com



# **USMX - ILA Training Products Order Form**

Order Submitted by:	Email:	Shipping/Handling**
Name:	Order Approved:	Subtotal
Ship to Address:	Association:	Sales Tax*
	USMX Member (check one): ☐ YES ☐ NO	Total
Phone:	ILA Local:	*If you are tax-exempt, please include your tax-exempt certificate. **Shipping/Handling will be calculated by Coastal. All orders are subject to a \$20.00 order fee.

# **Maritime Safety Training Series – DVDs**

DVD Product Code	Description	Qty	Regular/USMX Price Per Unit	Extended Price
MRT000	Personal Protective Equipment On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		\$495/\$250	
MRT001	Working Around Hazardous Materials On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		\$495/\$250	
MRT003	Working Around Vehicles Safely On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		\$495/\$250	
MRT004	Safe Driving On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts	1	\$495/\$250	
MRT005	Ready To Work On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		\$495/\$250	
MRT006	Working Safely Around Railcars On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		\$495/\$250	
MRT007	Signaling On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts	1	\$495/\$250	
EME033	Port Security: We're Counting on You		\$495/\$250	
EME035	Port Security for Visitors, Vendors and Contractors	I <del></del>	\$495/\$250	
USMX10	Preventing Drug & Alcohol Abuse On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		\$495/\$250	

# **Maritime Safety Training Series – Handbooks**

Handbook Product Code	Description	Qty	Extended Price
MRT000-HBK	Personal Protective Equipment On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		
MRT001-HBK	Working Around Hazardous Materials On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		2
MRT003-HBK	Working Around Vehicles Safely On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		
MRT004-HBK	Safe Driving On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts	·	1 <del></del>
MRT005-HBK	Ready To Work On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts		
MRT006-HBK	Working Safely Around Railcars On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts	·	S <del></del>
MRT007-HBK	Signaling On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts	8 <del></del> ) .	4
USMX10-HBK	Preventing Drug & Alcohol Abuse On The Waterfront: Every Choice Counts	·	-
EME035-HBK	Port Security For Visitors, Vendors And Contractors		

# Maritime Safety Training Series – Workbooks

Workbook		Regular/USMX Price		
Product Code	Description	Per Unit	Qty	Extended Price
EME033-WBK	Port Security: We're Counting on You	\$9.95/\$4.95		

Handbook Pricing*		
Qty Regular/USMX Price		
10 - 40	\$1.95 each /\$1.66 each	
50 - 90	\$1.45 each/\$1.23 each	
100 - 490	\$1.30 each/\$1.10 each	
500 - 990	\$1.10 each /\$.93 each	
1000 - 4990	\$.95 each/\$.87 each	
5000 +	\$.90 each/\$.76 each	



Please fax order form to 757-306-2546

### For more information:

Rebecca Davis ...... 800-767-7703, ext. 4336

\*Please Note: Handbooks are sold in packs of 10.